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abbas.dashtimanesh@taltech.ee  

Aigars Gailis Maritime Administration of Latvia Observer / Partcipant in 
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aigars.gailis@lja.lv  

Aleksandrs Pavlovics Transport Accident and Incident investigation 

Bureau 

Observer aleksandrs.pavlovics@taiib.gov.lv  

Anders Berg Swedish Maritime Administration Flagship / LISA anders.berg@sjofartsverket.se  

Andriy Martynenko CBSS PAC PA Secure andriy.martynenko@cbss.org 

 

Anders Dalen Swedish Maritime Administration Flagship / LISA anders.dalen@sjofartsverket.se  

Edyta Żabicka Ministry of Infrastructure, Poland Steering Committee member, 

Poland 

Edyta.Zabicka@mi.gov.pl  

Florent Nicolas HELCOM Secretariat  HELCOM Florent.Nicolas@helcom.fi  

Henrik Tornblad The Danish Transport, Construction and Housing 

Authorit 

Presenter / CEF heto@tbst.dk  

Iwona Chrząstowska-

Kawałek 

Ministry of Infrastructure, Poland Steering Committee member, 

Poland 

iwona.chrzastowska@mi.gov.pl  

Janusz Gąciarz CBSS PAC PA Secure janusz.gaciarz@cbss.org 

Josefine Eva Lilly 

Pallesen 

Danish Maritime Authority PAC for PA Safe + PA Ship jelp@dma.dk  

Jouni Lappalaininen Finnish Transport and Communications agency Steering Committee member  jouni.lappalainen@traficom.fi  
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Julia Fredriksson  Swedish Civil Contingencies Agency, MSB PAC PA Secure julia.fredriksson@msb.se  

Jurijus Gleikinas Lithuanian Transport Safety Administration Stand in, Stering Committee 

member Lithuania 

jurijus.gleikinas@ltsa.lrv.lt  

Katie Goldie-Ryder CBSS PAC PA Secure katie.goldie-ryder@cbss.org 

 

Kirsi Laitio Centre for Maritime Studies of the Unversity of 

Turku 

Flagship / ResQU2 + Seed 

money project 

kirsi.laitio@utu.fi  

Marcus Siewert UROSCO – University of Rostock Seed Money Project / UROSCO marcus.siewert@uni-rostock.de  

Mārīte Augstmane Ministry of Transport, Latvia Observer, Steering Committee 

member PA Ship 

Marite.Augstmane@sam.gov.lv  

Marcus Brandenborg 

Bjørn 

Danish Maritime Authority Student assistant, PA Safe + Ship mabb@dma.dk  

Markus Helavuori  HELCOM Secretariat  HELCOM Markus.Helavuori@helcom.fi  

Mindaugas Zakarauskas  Lithuanian Transport Safety Administration Stand in, Steering Committee 

member Lithuania 

Mindaugas.zakarauskas@ltsa.lrv.lt  

Rasmus With Danish Maritime Authority Assisting PAC for PA Safe + PA 

Shop 

Raw@dma.dk 

Seppo Mäkinen Finnish Transport and Communication Agency Flagship /Speed up re-surveying 

of major shipping routes and 

ports 

seppo.makinen@traficom.fi  

Simona Jonuškienė  Lithuanian Transport Safety Administration Stand in, Steering Committee 

member Lithuania 

simona.jonuskiene@ltsa.lrv.lt  

Sonja Dobo Swedish Civil Contingencies Agency, MSB Observer / workshop participant Sonja.dobo@msb.se  

Stefan Gewies German Aerospace Center (DLR) Flagship/ R-ModeBaltic Stefan.Gewies@dlr.de  

Tarmo Ots Estonian Maritime Administration Estonian Maritime 

Administration 

tarmo.ots@vta.ee  

Thomas Erlandson Ministry of Infrastructure Sweden PAC, PA Transport thomas.erlandson@regeringskansliet.se  

Valtteri Laine Finnish Transport and Communications agency PAC/PA Safe valtteri.laine@traficom.fi  

Ulf Siwe Swedish Transport Administration Flagship/ STM Baltsafe ulf.siwe@sjofartsverket.se 
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